Department

Las Lomas High School
Acalanes High School
Campolindo High School
Miramonte High School
District Office

Service Center

Del Valle Adult & Alt Ed

Del Valle Tech, Sp Ed, Trnsitn
Center For Independent Study

Soda Center

Employees

201
188
165
173
222
48
83
39
11
31

Total Wages

$10,755,580
$9,865,935
$9,492,930
$8,564,022
$4,846,027
$1,990,965
$905,525
$880,450
$486,390
$173,620

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$3,904,907
$3,785,238
$3,427,623
$3,314,069
$1,698,381
$871,279
$221,218
$345,192
$141,248
$2,126



