Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Las Lomas High School	201	\$10,755,580	\$3,904,907
Acalanes High School	188	\$9,865,935	\$3,785,238
Campolindo High School	165	\$9,492,930	\$3,427,623
Miramonte High School	173	\$8,564,022	\$3,314,069
District Office	222	\$4,846,027	\$1,698,381
Service Center	48	\$1,990,965	\$871,279
Del Valle Adult & Alt Ed	83	\$905,525	\$221,218
Del Valle Tech, Sp Ed, Trnsitn	39	\$880,450	\$345,192
Center For Independent Study	11	\$486,390	\$141,248
Soda Center	31	\$173,620	\$2,126